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Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 Zahnd Thomas (2011) 10.00

+ Oppliger Sam (2011) 10.00

 
1 a Rodi Timéo (2010) 10.00

+ Droz Tristan (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Rentsch Felix (2010) 10.00

+ Rausis Maël (2010) 10.00

1 c Produit Romann (2011) 10.00
+ Züllig Elias (2011) 10.00

1 d Petter Yohan (2011) 10.00
+ Lenherr Gabriel (2011) 10.00

1 a Nussbaum Quentin (2010) 10.00
+ Bühler Marco (2010) 10.00

1 b Lörtscher Kilian (2010) 10.00
+ Ceccarelli Matteo (2010) 10.00

1 c Lipp Adrian (2010) 10.00
+ Stähli Mathis (2010) 10.00

1 Gsponer Iven (2010) 10.00
+ Ziltener Livio (2010) 10.00

1 Georges Mathias (2010) 10.00
+ Manser Tias (2010) 10.00

1 Bösch Felix (2011) 10.00
+ Monnet Cyril (2011) 10.00

1 Bärtschi David (2011) 10.00
+ Indergand Kevin (2011) 10.00

1 a Zenklusen Lauro (2010) 9.75
+ Imhasly Kian (2010) 9.75

1 b Zenklusen Emilio (2010) 9.75
+ Amstutz Luca (2010) 9.75

1 Lötscher Andri (2010) 9.75
+ Roos David (2010) 9.75

1 Husmann Lukas (2010) 9.75
+ Oguey Lucas (2010) 9.75

1 Horat Robi (2011) 9.75
+ Emonet Arno (2011) 9.75

1 Tschiemer Matthias (2011) 8.75
- Dessiex Soren (2011) 8.75

1 a Dessiex Soren (2011) 8.75
- Tschiemer Matthias (2011) 8.75

1 b Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 8.75
- Crettenand Hugo (2010) 8.75

1 c Crettenand Hugo (2010) 8.75
- Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 8.75

1 a Züllig Elias (2011) 8.50
o Produit Romann (2011) 8.50

1 b Ziltener Livio (2010) 8.50
o Gsponer Iven (2010) 8.50

1 Stähli Mathis (2010) 8.50
o Lipp Adrian (2010) 8.50

1 a Roos David (2010) 8.50
o Lötscher Andri (2010) 8.50

1 b Rausis Maël (2010) 8.50
o Rentsch Felix (2010) 8.50

1 Oppliger Sam (2011) 8.50
o Zahnd Thomas (2011) 8.50

1 Oguey Lucas (2010) 8.50
o Husmann Lukas (2010) 8.50

1 Monnet Cyril (2011) 8.50
o Bösch Felix (2011) 8.50

1 Manser Tias (2010) 8.50
o Georges Mathias (2010) 8.50

1 Lenherr Gabriel (2011) 8.50
o Petter Yohan (2011) 8.50

1 a Indergand Kevin (2011) 8.50
o Bärtschi David (2011) 8.50

1 b Imhasly Kian (2010) 8.50
o Zenklusen Lauro (2010) 8.50

1 a Emonet Arno (2011) 8.50
o Horat Robi (2011) 8.50

1 b Droz Tristan (2010) 8.50
o Rodi Timéo (2010) 8.50

1 Ceccarelli Matteo (2010) 8.50
o Lörtscher Kilian (2010) 8.50

1 Bühler Marco (2010) 8.50
o Nussbaum Quentin (2010) 8.50

1 Amstutz Luca (2010) 8.50
o Zenklusen Emilio (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 a Vuichoud Clément (2008) 10.00

+ Neiger Lukas (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Vauthey Maxime (2008) 10.00

+ Horat Lenny (2009) 10.00

 
1 a Suchet Maxime (2009) 10.00

+ Krummenacher Dario (2008) 10.00

1 b Stritt Beni (2009) 10.00
+ Frutiger Jonas (2009) 10.00

1 Petter Yanis (2009) 10.00
+ Tresch Levin (2009) 10.00

1 Knieling Jonas (2008) 10.00
+ Seematter Simon (2009) 10.00

1 Fontolliet Eliott (2009) 10.00
+ Loretz Levin (2009) 10.00

1 Boschung Levin (2008) 10.00
+ Peter Lukas (2008) 10.00

1 Wyssen Luca (2008) 9.75
+ Baumberger Simon (2008) 9.75

1 a Trachsel Adrien (2008) 9.75
+ Lenherr Lukas (2008) 9.75

1 b Tissot Maxence (2008) 9.75
+ Mendel Nik (2008) 9.75

1 Rüegg Basil (2009) 9.75
+ Looser Adrian (2008) 9.75

1 Hauser Adilien (2009) 9.75
+ Bachmann Florin (2009) 9.75

1 a Girard Noé (2009) 9.00
- Bühler Hannes (2008) 9.00

1 b Bühler Hannes (2008) 9.00
- Girard Noé (2009) 9.00

2 Wittwer Len (2009) 8.75
- Amstutz Nico (2009) 8.75

1 a Piller Jonas (2009) 8.75
- Kuster Marco (2009) 8.75

1 b Kuster Marco (2009) 8.75
- Piller Jonas (2009) 8.75

1 Amstutz Nico (2009) 8.75
- Wittwer Len (2009) 8.75

1 Tresch Levin (2009) 8.50
o Petter Yanis (2009) 8.50

1 Seematter Simon (2009) 8.50
o Knieling Jonas (2008) 8.50

1 Peter Lukas (2008) 8.50
o Boschung Levin (2008) 8.50

1 Neiger Lukas (2008) 8.50
o Vuichoud Clément (2008) 8.50

1 Mendel Nik (2008) 8.50
o Tissot Maxence (2008) 8.50

1 a Loretz Levin (2009) 8.50
o Fontolliet Eliott (2009) 8.50

1 b Looser Adrian (2008) 8.50
o Rüegg Basil (2009) 8.50

1 c Lenherr Lukas (2008) 8.50
o Trachsel Adrien (2008) 8.50

1 Krummenacher Dario (2008) 8.50
o Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.50

1 Horat Lenny (2009) 8.50
o Vauthey Maxime (2008) 8.50

1 Frutiger Jonas (2009) 8.50
o Stritt Beni (2009) 8.50
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1 Baumberger Simon (2008) 8.50
o Wyssen Luca (2008) 8.50

1 Bachmann Florin (2009) 8.50
o Hauser Adilien (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 Tschiemer Kevin (2012) 10.00

+ Schmidt Ramon (2012) 10.00

 
1 Schmid Alexander (2012) 10.00

+ Tresch Roman (2013) 10.00

 
1 Perren Tim (2012) 10.00

+ Hauser Noliam (2013) 10.00

1 Girard François (2013) 10.00
+ Yildiz Diyar (2013) 10.00

1 a Crettenand Colin (2012) 10.00
+ Beyeler Adrian (2012) 10.00

1 b Bucher Kilian (2012) 10.00
+ Bärtschi Johann (2012) 10.00

1 Bielmann Andi (2012) 10.00
+ Ceccarelli Adriano (2012) 10.00

1 Amstutz Giulio (2012) 10.00
+ Roos Marco (2012) 10.00

1 Schmid Jakob (2012) 9.75
+ Mottet Loris (2012) 9.75

1 Leuenberger Numa (2012) 9.75
+ Golay Arjan (2013) 9.75

1 a Kuster Tim (2013) 9.75
+ Hostettler Nino (2013) 9.75

1 b Koch Julian (2012) 9.75
+ Niederberger Dominic (2012) 9.75

1 Hungerbühler Damian (2013) 9.75
+ Lüthi Timéo (2013) 9.75

1 Furrer Lukas (2013) 9.75
+ Mayor Mathéo (2013) 9.75

1 Seematter Jonas (2012) 8.75
- Brügger Matteo (2012) 8.75

1 a Jelk Maurice (2013) 8.75
- Jauch Leandro (2013) 8.75

1 b Jauch Leandro (2013) 8.75
- Jelk Maurice (2013) 8.75

1 Brügger Matteo (2012) 8.75
- Seematter Jonas (2012) 8.75

1 a Yildiz Diyar (2013) 8.50
o Girard François (2013) 8.50

1 b Tresch Roman (2013) 8.50
o Schmid Alexander (2012) 8.50

1 a Schmidt Ramon (2012) 8.50
o Tschiemer Kevin (2012) 8.50

1 b Roos Marco (2012) 8.50
o Amstutz Giulio (2012) 8.50

1 Niederberger Dominic (2012) 8.50
o Koch Julian (2012) 8.50

1 Mottet Loris (2012) 8.50
o Schmid Jakob (2012) 8.50

1 Mayor Mathéo (2013) 8.50
o Furrer Lukas (2013) 8.50

1 Lüthi Timéo (2013) 8.50
o Hungerbühler Damian (2013) 8.50

1 Hostettler Nino (2013) 8.50
o Kuster Tim (2013) 8.50

1 a Hauser Noliam (2013) 8.50
o Perren Tim (2012) 8.50

1 b Golay Arjan (2013) 8.50
o Leuenberger Numa (2012) 8.50

1 Ceccarelli Adriano (2012) 8.50
o Bielmann Andi (2012) 8.50

1 a Binggeli Arthur (2012) 8.50
o Golay Arjan (2013) 8.50

1 b Beyeler Adrian (2012) 8.50
o Crettenand Colin (2012) 8.50

1 Bärtschi Johann (2012) 8.50
o Bucher Kilian (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2014-2015
1 Stadelmann Kevin (2014) 10.00

+ Oppliger Evan (2014) 10.00

 
1 Tschiemer Mario (2014) 9.75

+ Christen Adrien (2014) 9.75

 
1 Surdez Jules (2014) 9.75

+ Tresch Linus (2015) 9.75

1 Leuenberger Achille (2015) 9.75
+ Chardonnens Thoma (2014) 9.75

1 a Epp Luca (2014) 9.75
+ Fauchère Pierre (2014) 9.75

1 b Dind Patrick (2014) 9.75
+ Gamper Rafael (2014) 9.75

1 c Cessel Lenny (2015) 9.75
+ Sturny Fabrice (2015) 9.75

1 Tresch Linus (2015) 8.50
o Surdez Jules (2014) 8.50

1 Sturny Fabrice (2015) 8.50
o Cessel Lenny (2015) 8.50

1 Oppliger Evan (2014) 8.50
o Stadelmann Kevin (2014) 8.50

1 Johner Linus (2015) 8.50
o Chardonnens Thoma (2014) 8.50

1 Gamper Rafael (2014) 8.50
o Dind Patrick (2014) 8.50

1 Fauchère Pierre (2014) 8.50
o Epp Luca (2014) 8.50

1 a Christen Adrien (2014) 8.50
o Tschiemer Mario (2014) 8.50

1 b Chardonnens Thoma (2014) 8.50
o Leuenberger Achille (2015) 8.50


